TEAM SHOOTING SixAS

Event

Women's 10m Air Rifle

Women's 10m Air Pistol

Men's 10m Air Rifle

R3 Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone

Men's 10m Air Pistol

50m Free Pistol

Men's 25m Centerfire Pistol

Name

Angeline Henry
Malori Brown
Abigial Zinsmeyer
Anne White

Kate McAdams

Lakshmi Patnam
Jessica Noteware

Matthew Nicholson

Andy Tyler
Gary Miller
Richard Chadwick

Kerry Morris

Matt Cole

Bruce Clay
Roman Nassonov
Bob Dye

Ricardo Azpiroz

Matt Cole
Ricardo Azpiroz
Connor Evano

Dave Schaller (training only)
Ricardo Azpiroz (training only)

*—*

Class

J2
J2
J2
3
13

i

SH1

Series 1
98
95
92
95
43

Series 1
56
51

Series 1
97
91
86
83

Series 1
95

Series 1
91
87
93
81
77

Series 1
83
70
48

P1
89
80

Series 2
98
98
96
92
41

Series 2
77
42

Series 2
95
89
86
79

Series 2
99

Series 2
90
91
85
82
77

Series 2
87
70
52

P2
90
91

Series 3
97
99
96
88
53

Series 3
81
66

Series 3
96
90
86
89

Series 3
94

Series 3
90
90
89
81
88

Series 3
85
73
70

P3
89
81

CIRTIFIED TRAINING CENTIR

Series 4
99
94
95
94
58

Series 4
79
50

Series 4
97
93
80
86

Series 4
95

Series 4
92
91
89
86
81

Series 4
93
82
58

P Total
268
252

Series 5
94
94
82
80

Series 5
97

Series 5
95
92
87
84
80

Series 5
89
72
47

R1
91
80

Series 6
96
92
81
74

Series 6
95

Series 6
88
91
81
81
72

Series 6
86
70
71

R2
85
54

Team Shooting Stars

March 2017 PTO

March 18-19, 2017

Dallas, Texas
www.teamshootingstars.org

Agg
392
386
379
369
195

Agg
293
209

Agg
575
549
501
491

Agg
575

Agg
546
542
524
495
475

Agg
523
437
346

R3 R Total TOTAL
95 271 539
56 190 442



Junior Men's 25m Sport Pistol

P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol

Connor Evano

Kerry Morris

13

SH1

P1
88

P1
90

P2
83

P2
93

P3
86

P3
89

P Total
257

P Total
272

R1
86

R1
82

R2
81

R2
85

R3
77

R3
86

R Total
244

R Total
253

TOTAL
501

TOTAL
525




