## TEAM SHOOTING STARS





Team Shooting Stars March 2017 PTO March 18-19, 2017 Dallas, Texas www.teamshootingstars.org

Event	Name	Class									
Women's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Angeline Henry	J2	98	98	97	99					392
	Malori Brown	J2	95	98	99	94					386
	Abigial Zinsmeyer	J2	92	96	96	95					379
	Anne White	J3	95	92	88	94					369
	Kate McAdams	13	43	41	53	58					195
Women's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4					Agg
	Lakshmi Patnam		56	77	81	79					293
	Jessica Noteware		51	42	66	50					209
Men's 10m Air Rifle			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Matthew Nicholson	J1	97	95	96	97	94	96			575
	Andy Tyler		91	89	90	93	94	92			549
	Gary Miller		86	86	86	80	82	81			501
	Richard Chadwick	IS	83	79	89	86	80	74			491
R3 Mixed 10m Air Rifle Prone			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Kerry Morris	SH1	95	99	94	95	97	95			575
Men's 10m Air Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Matt Cole		91	90	90	92	95	88			546
	Bruce Clay	IS	87	91	90	91	92	91			542
	Roman Nassonov		93	85	89	89	87	81			524
	Bob Dye	IS	81	82	81	86	84	81			495
	Ricardo Azpiroz	S	77	77	88	81	80	72			475
50m Free Pistol			Series 1	Series 2	Series 3	Series 4	Series 5	Series 6			Agg
	Matt Cole		83	87	85	93	89	86			523
	Ricardo Azpiroz	S	70	70	73	82	72	70			437
	Connor Evano	J2	48	52	70	58	47	71			346
Men's 25m Centerfire Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Dave Schaller (training only)	IS	89	90	89	268	91	85	95	271	539
	Ricardo Azpiroz (training only)	S	80	91	81	252	80	54	56	190	442

Junior Men's 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Connor Evano	13	88	83	86	257	86	81	77	244	501
P3 Mixed 25m Sport Pistol			P1	P2	P3	P Total	R1	R2	R3	R Total	TOTAL
	Kerry Morris	SH1	90	93	89	272	82	85	86	253	525